
Коммерческое предложение

Трек SY низковольтный
встраиваемый в
натяжной потолок SY-
601201-CL-2-BL, вставка
ПВХ SWG
Артикул 009110

В наличии 7 шт.

Склад Красноярск 7 шт.

Характеристики

SWG

24

Однофазный

Встраиваемый

2000

74,8

63,1

+1..+35

нет
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